3M Workspace Solutions
Stationery & Office Supplies Division—Full Line Product Catalog
Edition 6
Solutions You Need
Comfort You Deserve
Your Health. Your Environment.
Our Expertise.
The facts are simple – when you focus on your health

)
Fi
lte
r V
ie
w
in
g
Ar
ea
(D
iag
on
al)
Frameless Black Privacy Filters Frameless Mounting/In-Bezel Design
PF12.1 • • • • 4:3 12.1" Standard Notebook 7.3125" x 9.75" 12.0625"
PF13.3 • • • • 4:3 13.3" Standard Notebook 8" x 10.625" 13.625"
PF14.1 • • • • 4:3 14.1" Standard Notebook 8.4375" x 11.25" 14.0625"
PF15.0 • • • • 4:3 15.0" Standard LCD 9" x 12" 15.0"
PF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6875" x 13.3125" 17.0625"
PF18.1 • • • • 5:4 18.1" Standard LCD 11.3125" x 14.125" 8.0625"
PF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.7125" 19.0"
PF20.1 • • • • 4:3 20.1" Standard LCD 12.125" x 16.125" 20.125"
PF21.3 • • • • 4:3 21.3" Standard LCD 12.75" x 17" 21.3125"
PF10.1W • • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625"
PF11.6W9 • • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
PF12.1W • • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125"
PF12.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5"
PF13.3W • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
PF13.3W9 • • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25"
PF14.0W • • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0"
PF14.1W • • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125"
PF15.4W • • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375"
PF15.6W • • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625"
PF16.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 16.0" Widescreen Notebook 7.875" x 13.9375" 16.0625"
PF17.0W • • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625"
PF17.3W • • • • • 16:9 17.3" Widescreen Notebook 8.5" x 15.0625" 17.3125"
PF18.4W9 • • • • • 16:9 18.4" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 16.0625" 18.5"
PF18.5W • • • • • 16:9 18.5" Widescreen LCD 9.0625" x 16.125" 18.5625"
PF19.0W • • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen LCD 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375"
PF19.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 19.5" Widescreen LCD 9.4375" x 17" 19.5"
PF20.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 20.0" Widescreen LCD  9.8125" x 17.4375" 20.0"
PF20.1W • • • • • 16:10 20.1" Widescreen LCD 10.6875" x 17.125" 20.1875"
PF21.5W • • • • • 16:9 21.5" Widescreen LCD 10.5625" x 18.75" 21.5625"
PF21.6W • • • • • 16:10 21.6" Widescreen LCD 11.429" x 18.276" 21.5625"
PF22.0W • • • • • 16:10 22.0" Widescreen LCD 18.67" x 11.21" 22.0"
PF23.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.0" Widescreen LCD 11.3125" x 20.0625" 23.0"
PF23.6W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.6" Widescreen LCD 11.5625" x 20.5625" 23.5625"
PF23.8W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.8" Widescreen LCD 11.69" x 20.77" 23.8"
PF24.0W • • • • • 16:10 24.0" Widescreen LCD 12.75" x 20.4375" 24.125"
PF24.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 24.0" Widescreen LCD 11.8125" x 20.9375" 24.0"
PF25.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 25.0" Widescreen LCD 12.25" x 21.8125" 25.0"
PF26.0W • • • • • 16:10 26.0" Widescreen LCD 13.5625" x 21.6875" 25.5625"
PF27.0W • • • • • 16:10 27.0" Widescreen LCD 14.3125" x 22.9375" 27.0625"
PF27.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 27.0" Widescreen LCD 13.25" x 23.5625" 27.0625"
PF28.0W • • • • • 16:10 28.0" Widescreen LCD 14.625" x 23.375" 27.5625"
PF30.0W • • • • • 16:10 30.0" Widescreen LCD 15.75" x 25.1875" 29.75"
Frameless Gold Privacy Filters
GPF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6785" x 13.9375" 17.0625"
GPF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.8125" 19.0"
GPF10.1W • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625"
GPF11.6W9 • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
GPF12.1W • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125"
GPF12.5W9 • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5"
GPF13.3W • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
GPF13.3W9 • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25"
GPF14.0W • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0"
GPF14.1W • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125"
GPF15.4W • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375"
GPF15.6W • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625"
GPF17.0W • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625"
GPF19.0W • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen Notebook 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375"
Frameless MacBook® Air, MacBook® Pro, MacBook® Pro Retina and iMac® Privacy Filters *MacBook Pro filters fit models 2009 to present
PFMA11 • • • • • 16:10 11.0" Widescreen MacBook® Air 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
PFMA13 • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
PFMP13* • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 8.375" x 12.5625" 15.125"
PFMP15* • • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.25" x 14.125" 16.875"
PFMR15 • • • • • 16:10 15.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro Retina 9.0625" x 13.875" 15.4"
GPFMA13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
GPFMP13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 8.375" x 12.5625" 15.125"
GPFMP15 • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.25" x 14.125" 16.875"
GPFMR13 • • • • 16:10 13.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro Retina 7.9375" x 12.0625" 13.3"
GPFMR15 • • • • 16:10 15.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro Retina 9.0625" x 13.875" 15.4"
Framed Black Privacy Filters
PF317 • • • • 5:4
17.0" Standard LCD
15.0" – 17.0" Standard CRT
10.9375" x 13.5625" 17.4375"
PF319 • • • • 5:4
18.1" – 19.0" Standard LCD
19.0" Standard CRT
12.375" x 15.9375" 19.6875"
PF317W • • • • • 16:10 16.9" – 17.0" Widescreen LCD 9.5" X 14.6875" 17.6875"
PF319W • • • • • 16:10 18.4" – 19.0" Widescreen LCD 10.5625" X 16.625" 19.75"
PF320W • • • • • 16:9 20.0" – 20.1" Widescreen LCD 10.9375" x 17.6875" 20.8125"
PF322W • • • • • 16:10
21.5" – 22.0" Widescreen LCD
21.0" Standard CRT
12.125" x 19.125" 22.625"
PF324W • • • • • 16:10 23.6" – 24.0" Widescreen LCD 13.125" x 120.875" 24.625"
Anti-Glare Filters for LCD Monitors and Notebooks
AG19.0 • • 4:3 19" Standard LCD 11.89" x 14.83" 19.01"
AG19.0W • • • 16:9 19" Widescreen LCD 10.06" x 16.06" 18.95"
AG19.5W9 • • • 16:9 19.5" Widescreen LCD 14.00" x 9.44" 19.5"
AG21.5W9 • • • 16:9 21.5" Widescreen LCD 18.75" x 10.56" 21.56"
AG23.0W9 • • • 16:9 23" Widescreen LCD 11.30" x 20.07" 23.03"
AG12.5W9 • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.13" x 10.94" 12.5"
AG14.0W9 • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.87" x 12.20" 14.0"
AG15.6W9 • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.64" x 13.57" 15.57"
Comparison Chart
26 www.3m.com/myworkspace  |  1-800-332-7483
Ergonomic Mouse.
Source documents